© Decimal Industries Inc. All rights reserved. decimalmade.com
2A19
SPECIFICATIONS
Type: Pendant
Materials:
       Laser sintered polyamide (SLS) shade.
       Anodized aluminum alloy body and canopy.
Cord length: 84” (210 mm)

2A19
© Decimal Industries Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODULE
VERSION
1
COLORS
(cord/canopy & module)
COLORS
(shade)
AA
AB
AC
Black / Black
Black / Silver
Black / Gold
MOUNTING
1 Surface
DRIVER
1 120V TRIAC Dimming
1 AA 1 1 . A . 3 =
SHADE
MODEL. . .
A White
SIZE
3 Large
example SKU
. 016 1AA11.016.A.3
016
canopy
cord
shade
module
MODULE COLORS
Black / Black Black / GoldBlack / Silver
.016